General Description
The MAX4914B/MAX4915A/B/MAX4917A/B family of switch-
es feature internal current limiting to prevent damage to host
devices due to faulty load conditions. These analog switches
have a low 0.2Ω on-resistance and operate from a 2.3V
to 5.5V input voltage range. They are available with guaran-
teed 100mA, 200mA, and 300mA current limits, making
them ideal for SDIO and other load switching applications.

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information/Selector Guide
PART PIN-PACKAGE TOP MARK CURRENT LIMIT (mA) RETRY/LATCH-OFF
MAX4914BELT+T 6 µDFN ABF 100 Latchoff
MAX4915AELT+T 6 µDFN ABL 200 Autoretry
MAX4915AEUK+T* 5 SOT23 AEYN 200 Autoretry
MAX4915BELT+T 6 µDFN ABG 200 Latchoff
MAX4915BEUK+T* 5 SOT23 AEYK 200 Latchoff
MAX4917AELT+T 6 µDFN ABN 300 Autoretry
MAX4917AEUK+T* 5 SOT23 AEYP 300 Autoretry
MAX4917BELT+T 6 µDFN ABI 300 Latchoff
MAX4917BEUK+T* 5 SOT23 AEYM 300 Latchoff
Note: All devices are specified over the -40°C to +85°C operating temperature range.
*Future product—contact factory for availability.
+Denotes a lead-free/RoHS-compliant package.
T = Tape-and-reel package.